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Final Standings
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Standings
TEAM

Dave and Walt
Doug and Ron
Charlie and Peter
Al

BEAT PAPA

Jay and Bruce
Greg and Al
Bruce and Bill

Total Points
TEAM

Doug and Ron
Charlie and Peter
Al

BEAT PAPA
Dave and Walt
Bruce and Bill
Jay and Bruce
Greg and Al
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PTS

1966.00
1869.00
1755.00
1750.00
1683.00
1681.00
1618.00
1584.00

PCT
0.643
0.607
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.429
0.393
0.357

PF
1477.00
1639.00
1579.00
1504.00
1505.00
1393.00
1327.00
1390.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

PA
1380.00
1512.00
1473.00
1541.00
1475.00
1462.00
1474.00
1497.00

STREAK
Lost 4
Won 2
Won 3
Lost 1
Lost 3
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1



