San Ramon Valley FFL

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 06-Mar-2014 12:17 AM Eastern

Standings	

TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Dave and Walt	9	5	0	0.643	1477.00	1380.00	Lost 4
Doug and Ron	8	5	1	0.607	1639.00	1512.00	Won 2
Charlie and Peter	8	6	0	0.571	1579.00	1473.00	Won 3
AJ	8	6	0	0.571	1504.00	1541.00	Lost 1
BEAT PAPA	6	8	0	0.429	1505.00	1475.00	Lost 3
Jay and Bruce	6	8	0	0.429	1393.00	1462.00	Won 1
Greg and Al	5	8	1	0.393	1327.00	1474.00	Won 1
Bruce and Bill	5	9	0	0.357	1390.00	1497.00	Lost 1

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Doug and Ron	1966.00
Charlie and Peter	1869.00
AJ	1755.00
BEAT PAPA	1750.00
Dave and Walt	1683.00
Bruce and Bill	1681.00
Jay and Bruce	1618.00
Greg and Al	1584.00